743
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - valves
Ball valves
Ball valve 2017K type
Body material:
Ball material:
Handle material:
Ball seal:
Stem seal:
Connection:
Working temp.:
AISI 316 steel
AISI 316 steel
AISI 304 steel
PTFE/RTFE
PTFE
BSP female thread
From -20°C up to +200°C
A general purpose ball valve designed for industrial applications. Used for air, gases, water, steam, chemicals,
petrochemical products, etc. Working pressure depends on working temperature.
code DN
[mm]
length
[mm]
thread size
[inch]
working pressure
[bar]
HT-2017K-08 8 39 1/4 63
HT-2017K-10 10 44 3/8 63
HT-2017K-15 15 55 1/2 63
HT-2017K-20 20 59 3/4 63
HT-2017K-25 25 69 1 63
HT-2017K-32 32 77 1.1/4 63
HT-2017K-40 40 81 1.1/2 63
HT-2017K-50 50 97 2 63
Ball valve 2006SC / SM3 type
Body material:
Ball material:
Handle material:
Ball seal:
Stem seal:
Connection:
Working temp.:
AISI 316 steel
AISI 316 steel
AISI 304 steel
PTFE/RTFE
PTFE
BSP female thread
From -20°C up to +200°C
A general purpose ball valve designed for industrial installations. Used for air, gases, water, steam, chemicals,
petrochemical products, etc. Working pressure depends on working temperature.
code DN
[mm]
length
[mm]
thread size
[inch]
working pressure
[bar]
HT-2006SC-08 8 50 1/4 63
HT-2006SC-10 10 50 3/8 63
HT-2006SC-15 15 59 1/2 63
HT-2006SC-20 20 66 3/4 63
HT-2006SC-25 25 75.5 1 63
HT-2006SC-32 32 88.7 1.1/4 63
HT-2006SC-40 40 98.5 1.1/2 63
HT-2006SC-50 50 120.6 2 63
HT-2006SC-65 65 146.5 2.1/2 63
HT-2006SC-80 80 167.5 3 63
HT-2006SM3-100 100 240 4 63